
Oaktree Road

O
ak

tr
ee

 P
ar

k

O
ak

tr
ee

 G
re

en

Oaktree Green

O
ak

tr
ee

 G
re

en

Oaktree Green

O
ak

tr
ee

 G
re

en

Oaktree Road

O
ak

tr
ee

 D
riv

e

O
ak

tr
ee

 L
aw

n

Oaktree Lawn

O
ak

tr
ee

 A
ve

nu
e

Oaktree Avenue

Oaktree Avenue

O
aktree A

venue

MEADOW ROAD

Oaktree Avenue
‘Oaktree
House’

T
U

LLY RO
A

D

Show Houses

Entrance

To Kildare 
Town Centre

40
39 38 37 36 35 34

33 32
31 30 29 28 27 26 25 24

23

22

15

9

8

7

6

5
4

1
1

1
2

3

4

2 3 4 5

5
6

9 107 8

6 7 8 9 10
18

17

16
15

14

13

12

11

2
3

4

5

6

7

3 2 1

7

10

6

5

4
3

2

1

16
15

14

13
12

11

14
13

12
11
10

9
8
716

1

17

6

5
4

3
2 33 32 31 30 29 28

24

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26 27 28 29 30 31

32

33

34

35

36

39 40 41
42

43

23 22 21 20 19 18 17

37
11 12 13 14 15 16

38

27 26 25

1819

21
20

3 4

53

5250

51
49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42
41

21

Siteplan

House Type D
3 Bed semi-detached / detached
Area c. 107.6 sq m / 1158 sq ft

House Type D1
3 Bed semi-detached
Area c. 107.6 sq m / 1158 sq ft

House Type E
4 Bed detached dormer
Area c. 152.1 sq m / 1637 sq ft

House Type F
4 Bed detached
Area c. 172 sq m / 1851 sq ft

House Type G
3 Bed detached bungalow
Area c. 97.1 sq m / 1045 sq ft.

House Type C
4 Bed semi-detached / detached
Area c. 133.9 sq m / 1441 sq ft

House Type A
4 Bed semi-detached / detached
Area c. 132.4 sq m / 1425 sq ft.

House Type B1
3 Bed semi-detached / detached (side entry)
Area c. 114 sq m / 1227 sq ft

House Type B1-extended
3 Bed semi-detached / end terrace (side entry)
Area c. 122.5 sq m / 1318 sq ft

House Type B-extended
3 Bed semi-detached / mid & end terrace
Character area 1 c. 121 sq m /1302 sq ft 
Character area 2 & 3 c. 119.6 sq m / 1287 sq ft

House Type B
3 Bed semi-detached / mid & end terrace
Character area 1 c. 112.6 sq m / 1212 sq ft
Character area 2 & 3 c. 111.2 sq m / 1196 sq ft

House Type A1
4 Bed detached with garage
Area c. 132.4 sq m / 1425 sq ft. excl garage area

Not to scale - for identification purposes only.
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